
Hallenspielplan  München, Städt. Sporthalle Arnulfstr. 270  ( 280229 )
Arnulfstraße 270
80639   München

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Do. 24.07.2025 20:15 VE F HSG München West 1 TSV Forstenried 1 31:19

Sa. 15.11.2025 08:45

09:55

11:05

12:15

13:45

15:30

17:20

19:15

BK mD

BK mD

BL wD

BL wC

BL mB

BOL MA

BK F

BK F

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd

HSG München Süd II

PSV München II (a.K.)

TSV München-Ost II

TSV Vaterstetten

SV Söcking

TV Bad Tölz

SG Süd-Blumenau

TSV Grafing II (a.K.)

SV München Laim IV

0:0

19:14

28:9

21:22

35:37

31:36

15:35

25:20

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

14:00

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

SPF Mini

VE
gemischter
Spielbetrieb

HSG München West

PSV München

TSV München-Allach II

PSV München

SG Süd-Blumenau II

HSG München West

HSG München Süd III

TSV München-Allach II

SG Süd-Blumenau II

HSG München Süd III

HSG München Süd 1 (M/mJgd)

HSG München Süd III

SG Süd-Blumenau II

HSG München West

HSG München Süd III

TSV München-Allach II

PSV München

SG Süd-Blumenau II

PSV München

HSG München West

TSV München-Allach II

HSG München Süd 1 (M/mJgd)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


