Hallenspielplan München, Städt. Sporthalle Arnulfstr. 270 (280229) Arnulfstraße 270

80639 München

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Do. 24.07.2025 20:15	VE F	HSG München West 1 TSV Forstenried 1	31:19
Sa. 15.11.2025 08:45	BK mD	HSG München Süd PSV München II (a.K.)	0:0
09:55	BK mD	HSG München Süd II TSV München-Ost II	19:14
11:05	BL wD	HSG München Süd TSV Vaterstetten	28:9
12:15	BL wC	HSG München Süd SV Söcking	21:22
13:45	BL mB	HSG München Süd TV Bad Tölz	35:37
15:30	BOL MA	HSG München Süd SG Süd-Blumenau	31:36
17:20	BK F	HSG München Süd TSV Grafing II (a.K.)	15:35
19:15	BK F	HSG München Süd II SV München Laim IV	25:20
Sa. 22.11.2025 10:00	SPF Mini	HSG München West HSG München Süd III	0:0
10:20	SPF Mini	PSV München SG Süd-Blumenau II	0:0
10:40	SPF Mini	TSV München-Allach II HSG München West	0:0
11:00	SPF Mini	PSV München HSG München Süd III	0:0
11:20	SPF Mini	SG Süd-Blumenau II TSV München-Allach II	0:0
11:40	SPF Mini	HSG München West PSV München	0:0
12:00	SPF Mini	HSG München Süd III SG Süd-Blumenau II	0:0
12:20	SPF Mini	TSV München-Allach II PSV München	0:0
12:40	SPF Mini	SG Süd-Blumenau II HSG München West	0:0
13:00	SPF Mini	HSG München Süd III TSV München-Allach II	0:0
14:00	VE gemischte Spielbetrie		0:0